
Int. Stadion-Er�ffnungsmeeting G�tzis 2010
G�tzis, am 01.05.2010 ERGEBNISSE
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1500m, Sch�ler MU12 - Finale
Datum: 01.05.2010 Beginn: 11:40

Finale
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 23 Kerschbaumer Tobias 1999 AUT TS Hohenems 5:33,15 1./I 
2. 4 Frick Pascal 2000 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 5:35,26 2./I 
3. 14 Sgarz Roman 1999 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 5:49,16 3./I 
4. 19 Zech Lukas 2000 AUT TS Hohenems 5:56,34 4./I 
5. 53 Dornbach Constantin 1999 AUT TS Fu�ach 6:12,21 5./I 
6. 16 Tiefenthaler Lucas 2000 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 6:21,75 6./I 

1500m, Sch�lerinnen WU12
Datum: 01.05.2010 Beginn: 11:30

Finale
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 20 R�disser Nicole 1999 AUT TS Hohenems 5:41,66 1./I 
2. 2 Blecha Laura 1999 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 5:45,72 2./I 
3. 5 Hager Ceyline 1999 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 5:47,77 3./I 
4. 11 Schatzmann Katharina 1999 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 5:59,81 4./I 
5. 7 Hefel Theresa 2001 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 6:01,31 5./I 
6. 12 Schatzmann Nadja 2001 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 6:03,62 6./I 
7. 22 Mathis Miriam 1999 AUT TS Hohenems 6:04,77 7./I 
8. 18 Weber Magdalena 1999 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 6:07,45 8./I 
9. 3 Bont Noa 1999 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 6:09,00 9./I 

2000m, Sch�lerinnen WU14
Datum: 01.05.2010 Beginn: 11:50

Sch�lerinnen WU14 
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 29 Fickl Stefanie 1997 AUT SG G�tzis 8:03,20 7./I 
2. 33 Metzler Lisa-Maria 1997 AUT SG G�tzis 8:06,75 8./I 
3. 6 Hefel Catrin 1997 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 8:19,69 9./I 

2000m, Sch�ler MU14
Datum: 01.05.2010 Beginn: 11:50

Sch�ler MU14 
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 13 Sgarz Mike 1997 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 7:08,13 1./I 
2. 10 Nussbaumer Matthias 1997 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 7:11,34 2./I 
3. 62 Pauger Leon 1998 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 7:21,17 3./I 
4. 50 Blum Johannes 1997 AUT TS Fu�ach 7:46,53 4./I 
5. 24 Kerschbaumer Niklas 1997 AUT TS Hohenems 7:48,28 5./I 



6. 56 Hinteregger Fabian 1997 AUT TS Fu�ach 8:03,16 6./I 
7. 54 Engelhardt Bastian 1998 AUT TS Fu�ach 8:22,50 10./I 
8. 52 Dornbach Clemens 1997 AUT TS Fu�ach 9:49,88 11./I 

60 Stockner Maximilian 1998 AUT TS Fu�ach n.a.

3000m MU16
Datum: 01.05.2010 Beginn: 12:00

Sch�ler MU16 
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 76 Kolb Samuel 1996 CH KTV Oberriet 10:28,06 1./I 
2. 63 Peter Martin 1995 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 11:43,76 5./I 
3. 25 Bischof Adrian 1996 AUT SG G�tzis 11:47,26 6./I 
4. 55 Engelhardt Tobias 1996 AUT TS Fu�ach 12:33,67 12./I 

3000m MU16 VLV Wertung

Sch�ler MU16
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 63 Peter Martin 1995 AUT TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 11:43,76 5./I 
2. 25 Bischof Adrian 1996 AUT SG G�tzis 11:47,26 6./I 
3. 55 Engelhardt Tobias 1996 AUT TS Fu�ach 12:33,67 12./I 

3000m WU16
Datum: 01.05.2010 Beginn: 12:00

Sch�lerinnen WU16
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 81 Giaimo Naera 1996 LIE TV Schaan 11:33,62 4./I 
2. 35 Nussbaumer Maria 1996 AUT SG G�tzis 12:02,51 8./I 
3. 17 Van Acker Katharina 1995 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 12:12,18 9./I 
4. 80 Meier Isabella 1996 AUT TS Weiler 12:21,28 10./I 
5. 9 Kravina Margherita 1996 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 12:35,28 13./I 
6. 57 Hinteregger Iris 1995 AUT TS Fu�ach 14:01,11 14./I 
7. 49 Blum Bettina 1995 AUT TS Fu�ach 14:51,51 15./I 

3000m WU18
Datum: 01.05.2010 Beginn: 12:00

WU18
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 8 Helbock Felicitas 1994 AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 11:48,21 7./I 

3000m MU18
Datum: 01.05.2010 Beginn: 12:00

MU18 
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 48 Molitor Tobias 1994 AUT TS Lauterach 10:38,98 2./I 
2. 36 Petter Maurice 1994 AUT SG G�tzis 11:31,82 3./I 
3. 43 Karadeniz Kaan 1994 AUT TS Fu�ach 12:28,11 11./I 



5000m MU20
Datum: 01.05.2010 Beginn: 12:20

MU20
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 83 Bildstein Erik 1991 AUT MP-Team Dornbirn 16:56,44 1./I 
2. 41 Wibmer Daniel 1992 AUT SG G�tzis 17:32,69 2./I 
3. 58 Hinteregger Tobias 1991 AUT TS Fu�ach 17:57,91 3./I 

5000m WU20
Datum: 01.05.2010 Beginn: 12:20

WU20
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 31 Langer Claudia 1991 AUT SG G�tzis 20:45,43 4./I 

10000m M�nner
Datum: 01.05.2010 Beginn: 12:45

Finale
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 32 Loacker Peter 1973 AUT SG G�tzis 34:13,76 1./I 
2. 72 Griell Benjamin 1982 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 34:49,43 2./I 
3. 77 Keckeis Stefan 1976 AUT hellblau.POWERTEAM 34:59,46 3./I 
4. 71 Greber Michael 1988 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 35:08,53 4./I 
5. 26 Bischof Alexander 1969 AUT SG G�tzis 35:27,10 5./I 
6. 68 Dr. Langenscheidt Dieter 1962 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 35:34,92 6./I 
7. 38 Ritter Arno 1964 AUT SG G�tzis 36:24,79 7./I 
8. 84 Haider Philipp 1976 AUT WAT Wien 36:48,10 8./I 
9. 45 Spettel Patrick 1989 AUT ZSV LAUFTEAM Wolfurt 37:09,59 9./I 

10. 78 Kowarc Alexander 1973 AUT hellblau.POWERTEAM 37:25,59 10./I 
11. 67 Birnbaumer G�nther 1970 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 37:28,87 11./I 
12. 47 Kressnig Hubert 1962 AUT ULC Bludenz 37:39,74 12./I 
13. 73 Molzbichler Hermann 1970 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 38:15,09 13./I 
14. 79 M�hlecker Walter 1965 AUT hellblau.POWERTEAM 38:56,01 14./I 
15. 44 Spettel Karl 1961 AUT ZSV LAUFTEAM Wolfurt 39:19,46 15./I 
16. 82 Marte Dieter 1963 AUT SG G�tzis 39:26,29 16./I 
17. 70 Fr�hle Siegfried 1956 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 42:34,68 17./I 
18. 42 Cecco Albert 1946 AUT ZSV LAUFTEAM Wolfurt 44:17,96 18./I 
19. 74 Nothdurfter Karl 1938 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 45:49,22 19./I 
20. 46 Bettinazzi J�rgen 1943 AUT ULC Bludenz 49:29,88 20./I 

75 Salzmann Fredi 1958 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg n.a.
30 H�fele Werner 1965 AUT SG G�tzis n.a.

10000m M�nner VLV-Wertung

Zeitl�ufe
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 32 Loacker Peter 1973 AUT SG G�tzis 34:13,76 1./I 
2. 72 Griell Benjamin 1982 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 34:49,43 2./I 
3. 77 Keckeis Stefan 1976 AUT hellblau.POWERTEAM 34:59,46 3./I 
4. 71 Greber Michael 1988 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 35:08,53 4./I 
5. 26 Bischof Alexander 1969 AUT SG G�tzis 35:27,10 5./I 
6. 68 Dr. Langenscheidt Dieter 1962 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 35:34,92 6./I 
7. 38 Ritter Arno 1964 AUT SG G�tzis 36:24,79 7./I 
8. 45 Spettel Patrick 1989 AUT ZSV LAUFTEAM Wolfurt 37:09,59 9./I 
9. 78 Kowarc Alexander 1973 AUT hellblau.POWERTEAM 37:25,59 10./I 

10. 67 Birnbaumer G�nther 1970 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 37:28,87 11./I 
11. 47 Kressnig Hubert 1962 AUT ULC Bludenz 37:39,74 12./I 



12. 73 Molzbichler Hermann 1970 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 38:15,09 13./I 
13. 79 M�hlecker Walter 1965 AUT hellblau.POWERTEAM 38:56,01 14./I 
14. 44 Spettel Karl 1961 AUT ZSV LAUFTEAM Wolfurt 39:19,46 15./I 
15. 82 Marte Dieter 1963 AUT SG G�tzis 39:26,29 16./I 
16. 70 Fr�hle Siegfried 1956 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 42:34,68 17./I 
17. 42 Cecco Albert 1946 AUT ZSV LAUFTEAM Wolfurt 44:17,96 18./I 
18. 74 Nothdurfter Karl 1938 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 45:49,22 19./I 
19. 46 Bettinazzi J�rgen 1943 AUT ULC Bludenz 49:29,88 20./I 

75 Salzmann Fredi 1958 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg n.a.

10.000m Masters
Datum: 01.05.2010 Beginn: 12:45

Masters M35 - Finale
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 32 Loacker Peter 1973 AUT SG G�tzis 34:13,76 1./I 
2. 78 Kowarc Alexander 1973 AUT hellblau.POWERTEAM 37:25,59 5./I 

Masters M40 - Finale
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 26 Bischof Alexander 1969 AUT SG G�tzis 35:27,10 2./I 
2. 67 Birnbaumer G�nther 1970 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 37:28,87 6./I 
3. 73 Molzbichler Hermann 1970 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 38:15,09 8./I 

Masters M45 - Finale
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 68 Dr. Langenscheidt Dieter 1962 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 35:34,92 3./I 
2. 38 Ritter Arno 1964 AUT SG G�tzis 36:24,79 4./I 
3. 47 Kressnig Hubert 1962 AUT ULC Bludenz 37:39,74 7./I 
4. 79 M�hlecker Walter 1965 AUT hellblau.POWERTEAM 38:56,01 9./I 
5. 44 Spettel Karl 1961 AUT ZSV LAUFTEAM Wolfurt 39:19,46 10./I 

30 H�fele Werner 1965 AUT SG G�tzis n.a.

Masters M50 - Finale
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 70 Fr�hle Siegfried 1956 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 42:34,68 12./I 

75 Salzmann Fredi 1958 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg n.a.

Masters M60 - Finale
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 42 Cecco Albert 1946 AUT ZSV LAUFTEAM Wolfurt 44:17,96 13./I 

Masters M65 - Finale
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 46 Bettinazzi J�rgen 1943 AUT ULC Bludenz 49:29,88 15./I 

Masters M70 - Finale
Rk. StNr. Name Jg. Nat. Verein Leistung
1. 74 Nothdurfter Karl 1938 AUT LSG-Vorarlberg 45:49,22 14./I 

4x400m M�nner
Datum: 01.05.2010 Beginn: 13:40

M�nner - Finale
Rk. Name Nat. Verein Leistung
1. TS Jahn Lustenau 1 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 3:26,27 1./I 



111, H�mmerle Simon (1986) - 126, Vogel Florian (1983)
114, K�nig Manuel (1986) - 112, H�mmerle Stefan (1984) 

2. SG G�tzis 1 AUT SG G�tzis 3:38,24 2./I 
123, Schneider Yannick (1991) - 172, Malin Christoph (1992)
122, Sagmeister Philip (1988) - 39, Schatzmann Christoph (1992) 

3. TS Jahn Lustenau 2 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 3:41,12 3./I 
105, Buhmann Timo (1991) - 109, Gerold Stephan (1992)
110, Grabner Valentin (1992) - 234, W inder Marcel (1989) 

4. KTV Oberriet CH KTV Oberriet 3:42,92 4./I 
128, Z�ch Roman (1986) - 113, Kolb Pascal (1994)
102, Ammann Thomas (1989) - 116, Mattle Joel (1989) 

5. SG G�tzis 2 AUT SG G�tzis 3:59,78 5./I 
107, Forster Markus (1991) - 108, Forster Stefan (1989)
117, Petschnig Patrick (1990) - 154, Baumhackl Alexander (1994) 

4x400m M�nner VLV Wertung

Zeitl�ufe
Rk. Name Nat. Verein Leistung
1. TS Jahn Lustenau 1 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 3:26,27 1./I 

111, H�mmerle Simon (1986) - 126, Vogel Florian (1983)
114, K�nig Manuel (1986) - 112, H�mmerle Stefan (1984) 

2. SG G�tzis 1 AUT SG G�tzis 3:38,24 2./I 
123, Schneider Yannick (1991) - 172, Malin Christoph (1992)
122, Sagmeister Philip (1988) - 39, Schatzmann Christoph (1992) 

3. TS Jahn Lustenau 2 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 3:41,12 3./I 
105, Buhmann Timo (1991) - 109, Gerold Stephan (1992)
110, Grabner Valentin (1992) - 234, W inder Marcel (1989) 

4. SG G�tzis 2 AUT SG G�tzis 3:59,78 5./I 
107, Forster Markus (1991) - 108, Forster Stefan (1989)
117, Petschnig Patrick (1990) - 154, Baumhackl Alexander (1994) 

4x400m Frauen
Datum: 01.05.2010 Beginn: 13:30

Frauen - Finale
Rk. Name Nat. Verein Leistung
1. Raiffeisen TS Gisingen AUT Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 4:11,21 1./I

118, Pintaric Sanja (1994) - 175, Moritsch Sandra (1993)
155, Blecha Hannah (1993) - 198, W iederin Verena (1992) 

2. ULC Dornbirn AUT ULC Dornbirn 4:15,95 2./I 
124, Stoppel Irina (1994) - 127, W olf Eva-Maria (1993)
119, Preisl Eva (1993) - 106, Dorfer Raffaela (1991) 

3. SG G�tzis AUT SG G�tzis 4:22,85 3./I 
166, Klien Katharina (1992) - 104, Bell Annika (1993)
121, Sagmeister Julia (1991) - 35, Nussbaumer Maria (1996) 

30 H�fele Werner 1965 AUT SG G�tzis n.a.
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